
 

Date: 05-08-2024 

 

Anti-Ragging Faculty Squad 

S. 
No 

Department Name Phone number e-Mail ID 

1. 
 
Architecture 

Prof. Pudhuma Bharathi.K 
9488647938 
 

pudhuma@nitt.edu  

Prof. Saurabh Kumar      9050031294 saurabhk@nitt.edu  

Prof. Lakshya Satija      9560667663 lakshyasatija@nitt.edu  

2. 
 
Chemical 
Engineering 

Dr.Karthikeya Shukla 8126517379 shukla@nitt.edu 

Dr.Jyoti Sahu  8879439922 jyoti@nitt.edu  

Dr.K.Sankar 7427960065 shankark@nitt.edu  

3. 
 
Chemistry 

Dr. Baby Viswambharan 8547193736 babyv@nitt.edu 

Dr.C.Arivazhagan 8056672406 arivazhagan@nitt.edu 

Dr.Projesh Kumar Roy 8583837127 projesh@nitt.edu 

4. 
 
Civil Engineering 

Dr. Mashudha Sulthana 9962000772 smash@nitt.edu 

Dr. Laiju A. R. 9760000529 laiju@nitt.edu 

Dr. Makendran C 9080126710 makendran@nitt.edu 

5. 
Computer 
Applications 

Dr. Vinay Raj 9963850192 vinayraj@nitt.edu 

Dr. B Balaji 8971027077 balaji@nitt.edu 

Dr. Vishnu Priya 9486072557 vishnupriya@nitt.edu 

6. 
Computer Science 
Engineering 

Dr. Kamalika        8697349330 kamalika@nitt.edu 

Dr. J. Pavan            9492877987 pavan@nitt.edu  

Dr. C. Oswald       9941313457 oswald@nitt.edu  

7. 
Electrical and 
Electronic 
Engineering 

Dr. S. Mageshwari 9444902847 mageshwari@nitt.edu 

Dr. Dipanshu Naware 8319776878 dipanshu@nit.edu 

Dr. Suryanarayana Gangolu 7500199594 suryanarayana@nitt.edu 

8. 
Electronics and 
Communication 
Engineering 

Dr. R. Malmathanraj 76399 72187 rmathan@nitt.edu 

9. 
Environment and 
Engineering 

Dr. Aditya Kumar 8755910300 adithyakumar@nitt.edu 

Dr. D.V.Siva Krishna Rao K 9944665172 damodharsiva@nitt.edu 

Dr. M. Premalatha 9894600407 latha@nitt.edu 

10. Humanities 

Dr. M. Padmaja  padmaja@nitt.edu 

Dr. Nisha Viswanathan 7738477327 nishav@nitt.edu  

Dr. Anu Kuriakose 8301099929 anuk@nitt.edu  

11. 
Instrumentation 
and Control 
Engineering 

Dr. Geetha C. 9566045515 geethac@nitt.edu  

Dr. Sri Ram Shankar R 9611191544 srir@nitt.edu  

Dr. Rahul Kumar Sharma 9855874938 rahul@nitt.edu 
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12. 
Managemental 
Studies 

Dr Kirubakaran J 9791238845 kirubakaran@nitt.edu 

Dr Prince R 9791041014 rprince nitt.edu  

Dr Shobitha Poulose 9961059991 shobitha nitt.edu 

13. Mathematics 

Dr. R. Gowthami 8903844986 gowthami@ nitt.edu 

Dr. Vamsinadh Thota 8173980996 vamsinadh@nitt.edu 

Dr. Balasubramani 9435889735 balasubramani@nitt.edu 

14. 
Mechanical 
Engineering 

Dr. R. Prakash 9444810545 rprakash@nitt.edu 

Dr. G. Rajasekaran 7060334070 graja@nitt.edu 

Dr. Bishweshwar Babu 8285236031 bishweshwar@nitt.edu 

15. 
Metallurgy 
Engineering 

Dr. Nimu Chand Reger 9784923200 nimu@nitt.edu 

Dr. G. Vinothkumar 9345622864 vinothkumar@nitt.edu    

Dr. Illa Mani Pujitha 9985506825 pujitha@nitt.edu      

16. Physics 

Dr. R. Nagalakshmi 9443940384 nagalakshmi@nitt.edu 

Dr. Annapuredddy 
Venkateswarlu 

9177977948 annp@nitt.edu 

Dr. T. Sonamani Singh 7054239807 takhel@nitt.edu 

17. 
Production 
Engineering 

Dr.Mallikarjuna 8310405141 mallik@nitt.edu 

Dr.Deepak D Patil 70209 50289 deepakdeelip@nitt.edu 

Dr Alwin Varghese 77387 24636 alwin@nitt.edu 

 

Note: A remark/comment registrar is kept in the security office for the institute zones, and in 

Opal office for Opal zone. Faculty squads visiting the respective places as given in the schedule 

can share their remarks/ observations and sign the registrar. 

 

-sd- 
Jitraj Saha 

-sd- 
Prof. R. Karvembu 

Associate Dean Students’ Welfare Dean Students’ Welfare 
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